Schweizer MM Finale 2015

Finalrunde

Teilnehmer

a b wWwN P

Novartis

SC Senn

Turicum Treuhand
ESV BLS Spiez 1
Etat

Spielfolge

1:5 Novartis

2:4 SCSenn
1: Novartis
3:5 Turicum Treuhand
1: Novartis
2: SC Senn
2. SC Senn
4:5 ESVBLS Spiez 1
1: Novartis
3:4 Turicum Treuhand
Rangliste
1) Novartis
2) SC Senn
3) Turicum Treuhand
4) SC SVB1
5)  Etat

suvaliv

Siohars Freaizail

Klassierungs
Punkte

Region Basel

Region Olten/Zofingen

Region Zlrich
Region Bern
Region Fribourg

Etat

ESV BLS Spiez 1

ESV BLS Spiez 1
Etat

Turicum Treuhand
Etat

Turicum Treuhand
Etat

SC Senn
ESV BLS Spiez 1

Region Basel

5:0
5:0

5:0
5:0

5:0
5:0

5:3
51

5:0
5:2

Region Olten/Zofingen

Region Zlrich
Region Bern
Region Fribourg

CH-Spartenprésident Tischtennis

Edi Striedner

Schweizerischer Firmensportverband
CH-Sparten-Prasident Tischtennis
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